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ARKANSAS 

 
ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS 
TEXARKANA , AR 
2/6/2021 
NAAMAN'S BBQ OPEN $6500 
GUARANTEED 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: NAAMAN'S 
BBQ OPEN $6500 GUARANTEED 
7 Attended 
CH AARON JACKSON 20 
RU SETH HARPER 19 
3RD ROBYN SHAW 16 
4TH JOHN P MEINERS 13 
AA2 GUY DAVIES 0 
E1 JEFF COLBERT 10 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 16 
5TH DAVID L MILLER 12 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: NAAMAN'S 
BBQ OPEN $6500 GUARANTEED 
19 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 48 
RU LONNIE JOHNSTON 47 
3RD JACK STONE 44 
4TH JAMES C BLOOMER 44 
M5 GARY STAMBAUGH 42 
M6 JAMIE ROMMELL 40 
M7 KEVIN L JOHNSON 0 
AA1 RANDY PERRY 43 
AA2 BUSTER ELLIOTT 40 
AA3 GUY DAVIES 0 
A2 DOUGLAS ROMMELL 40 
B1 J.J. KEETH 40 
C1 JAMES KILLINGWORTH 40 
C2 BRYAN C SULLIVAN 29 
C3 BUDDY COLLINS 0 
D1 LANA LEE 21 
E1 RADLEY HUTCHISON 33 
E2 WYATT HALEY 20 
SJCH RADLEY HUTCHISON 33 
SJRU WYATT HALEY 20 
JRCH JAMES KILLINGWORTH 40 
VTCH LONNIE JOHNSTON 47 
VTRU RANDY PERRY 43 
VT3 GARY STAMBAUGH 42 
VT4 JAMIE ROMMELL 40 
VT5 J.J. KEETH 40 
LYCH LANA LEE 21 
SSCH JACK STONE 44 
SSRU BUSTER ELLIOTT 40 
5TH CHRIS GRAY 44 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NAAMAN'S 
BBQ OPEN $6500 GUARANTEED 
71 Attended 
CH DAVID KING 96 
RU CHAD JOHNSTON 95 
3RD GARY STAMBAUGH 94 
4TH JAMIE ROMMELL 93 
M6 LONNIE JOHNSTON 91 
M7 REGGIE G QUILLIN 90 
M8 JAMES C BLOOMER 90 
M9 WESLEY G WRIGHT 87 
M10 JOHN CALANDRO IV 87 
AA1 PAUL MAULDIN 87 
AA2 JASON DAUER 86 
AA3 RANDY PERRY 86 
AA4 JOHN P MEINERS 85 
AA6 CLIFF OLIVER 84 
AA7 BUSTER ELLIOTT 72 

A1 DOUGLAS ROMMELL 92 
A2 CHRIS GRAY 89 
A3 JOSH JOHNSON 88 
A4 ART MARTIN 86 
A5 JACK MCCROCKLIN 86 
A6 CONNOR P ARTHUR 84 
A7 AARON JACKSON 83 
A8 RICK YAHN 83 
A9 RICKY PIERCE 83 
A10 RONNIE LAZARUS 81 
B1 SETH HARPER 87 
B2 J.J. KEETH 86 
B3 TRE LANDRY 85 
B4 RAY BURD 82 
B5 JAMES P LONADIER 79 
B6 JOE MARTIN 74 
C1 MARK GARDNER 83 
C2 JAMES KILLINGWORTH 81 
C3 REGAN COLLINS 79 
C4 DALTON JONES 77 
C5 BRADLEY H BYRNE 76 
C6 BRYAN C SULLIVAN 70 
C7 LUKE MEYER 68 
C8 BUDDY COLLINS 65 
D1 WAIN HOWELL 80 
D2 ROBYN SHAW 76 
D3 JOHN R LEE 74 
D4 DAWSON PALMER 74 
D5 FORD CRANE 73 
D6 BRIGHTON HUTSON 73 
D7 MATTHEW THOMAS 72 
D8 FLOYD HUTSON 68 
D9 ANDREW PECK 67 
D10 LANE PERKISON 67 
E1 DIEGO A MORLET 71 
E2 JEFF COLBERT 71 
E3 EDDY ANDERS 59 
E4 JOSH MAULDIN 59 
E5 RADLEY HUTCHISON 56 
E6 MARSHON SULLIVAN 50 
SJCH DAWSON PALMER 74 
SJRU BRIGHTON HUTSON 73 
SJ3 MATTHEW THOMAS 72 
SJ4 JACKSON BYRNE 66 
SJ5 RADLEY HUTCHISON 56 
SJ6 DYLAN YOST 55 
JRCH CONNOR P ARTHUR 84 
JRRU JAMES KILLINGWORTH 81 
JR3 REGAN COLLINS 79 
JR4 LUKE MEYER 68 
JR5 JAKOB FONTENOT 61 
VTCH GARY STAMBAUGH 94 
VTRU JAMIE ROMMELL 93 
VT3 LONNIE JOHNSTON 91 
VT4 REGGIE G QUILLIN 90 
VT5 J.J. KEETH 86 
VT6 ART MARTIN 86 
SVCH JACK MCCROCKLIN 86 
SVRU CLIFF OLIVER 84 
SV3 WAIN HOWELL 80 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 76 
LYRU MARSHON SULLIVAN 50 
M11 JACK STONE 85 
M12 CHRIS MCAFEE 84 
M13 KEVIN L JOHNSON 84 
A11 JOHN DIGILORMO 71 
D11 HUNTER B MOORE 66 
D12 JACKSON BYRNE 66 
D13 ALEX GILLINGHAM 65 
D14 GARY DUFFEY 62 
D15 JAKOB FONTENOT 61 
VT7 RANDY PERRY 86 
VT8 RICKY PIERCE 83 

VT9 MARK GARDNER 83 
VT10 RONNIE LAZARUS 81 
SSCH JACK STONE 85 
SSRU RAY BURD 82 
SS3 BUSTER ELLIOTT 72 
5TH DAVID L MILLER 93 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: NAAMAN'S 
BBQ OPEN $6500 GUARANTEED 
42 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 50 
RU CHRIS MCAFEE 48 
3RD DAVID L MILLER 47 
4TH JOSH JOHNSON 47 
M4 DAVID KING 47 
M5 LONNIE JOHNSTON 45 
M6 GARY STAMBAUGH 42 
M7 JAMIE ROMMELL 42 
M8 KEVIN L JOHNSON 39 
M9 JOHN CALANDRO IV 35 
AA1 JOHN P MEINERS 42 
AA2 JASON DAUER 40 
AA3 PAUL MAULDIN 39 
AA4 BUSTER ELLIOTT 33 
A2 JOHN DIGILORMO 43 
A3 AARON JACKSON 42 
A4 JACK MCCROCKLIN 42 
A5 ART MARTIN 39 
A6 CONNOR P ARTHUR 38 
A7 CHRIS GRAY 38 
A8 RICKY PIERCE 35 
A9 DOUGLAS ROMMELL 32 
B2 J.J. KEETH 41 
B3 TRE LANDRY 39 
B4 JAMES P LONADIER 29 
C1 JAMES KILLINGWORTH 44 
C2 REGAN COLLINS 44 
C3 LUKE MEYER 40 
C4 MARK GARDNER 39 
C5 BUDDY COLLINS 37 
D1 DAWSON PALMER 39 
D2 ROBYN SHAW 38 
D3 LANE PERKISON 38 
D4 BRIGHTON HUTSON 37 
D5 WAIN HOWELL 37 
D6 ALEX GILLINGHAM 34 
D7 DYLAN YOST 33 
D8 JOHN R LEE 30 
D9 NAAMAN A NEAVES 29 
D10 OWEN C PERKISON 22 
E1 JOSH MAULDIN 35 
SJCH DAWSON PALMER 39 
SJRU BRIGHTON HUTSON 37 
SJ3 DYLAN YOST 33 
JRCH JAMES KILLINGWORTH 44 
JRRU REGAN COLLINS 44 
JR3 LUKE MEYER 40 
JR4 CONNOR P ARTHUR 38 
VTCH LONNIE JOHNSTON 45 
VTRU GARY STAMBAUGH 42 
VT3 JAMIE ROMMELL 42 
VT4 J.J. KEETH 41 
VT5 ART MARTIN 39 
VT6 MARK GARDNER 39 
SVCH JACK MCCROCKLIN 42 
SVRU WAIN HOWELL 37 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 38 
VT7 LANE PERKISON 38 
VT8 RICKY PIERCE 35 
VT9 JAMES P LONADIER 29 
SSCH BUSTER ELLIOTT 33 
5TH SETH HARPER 47 
 

GUNSMOKE SPORTING CLAYS 
GARFIELD, AR 
2/27/2021 
FEBRUARY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FEBRUARY 
SHOOT 
12 Attended 
M1 BILL ROSE 87 
M2 CHARLIE BRYAN 79 
AA1 GARY J WEITZEL 98 
B1 LEE ANDERSON 85 
B2 MICHAEL MCFERRAN 79 
C1 RONALD L SHULTS 70 
D1 LORN COTTONGIM 71 
D2 DANIEL HUTSON 55 
E1 DARYL COOK 84 
E2 DOUG MOORE 70 
E3 DOUG W HUTSON 40 
VTCH GARY J WEITZEL 98 
SVCH BILL ROSE 87 
SVRU MICHAEL MCFERRAN 79 
SV3 LORN COTTONGIM 71 
SSCH LEE ANDERSON 85 
 


